

|ITEM NO.93

COURT NO.R-2

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

SPECIAL LEAVE PETITION (C)NO.9636/2006

Govt of Orissa & Ors.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

Babita Negi & Ors.
Respondent(s)

Date: 27/07/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioners are directed to disclose the outcome of dasti
service before 22.8.2007 as a last chance. List the
matter on 22.8.2007.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar