

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE HON'BLE REGISTRAR S.G.SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9636/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 01/03/2005 in WP No.3915/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

GOVT. OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABITA NEGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 11/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Interim application filed on 6th September, 2007 for substituted service
upon all the respondents is allowed, as requested by Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,
learned counsel for the petitioners.

Public notice be issued accordingly.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Chamber Judge for application for
intervention in due course.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar