

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P. BHADRAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9636/2006

GOVT. OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABITA NEGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,intervention)

Date: 21/01/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Siddharth Panda, Adv.
Mr. Radha Shyam Jena,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Pabitra Biswal, Adv.
Mr.Rutwik Panda,Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Notice addressed to respondent Nos. 1 to 4 is returned with
the endorsement ' Not known and left '.

Petitioner to take appropriate steps within two weeks to
complete service on respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

File counter affidavit by respondent no.5 within two weeks.

List again on 6.2.2009.

(M.P.BHADRAN)
Registrar