

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA NO. 2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9636/2006

GOVT. OF ORISSA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BABITA NEGI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention with office report)

Date: 29/03/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rutwik Panda, Adv.
Mr. Sibho Sankar Mishra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. No. 2 is allowed.

(Sonia Bhasin)
Sr.P.A.

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master